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Prerequisite(s) Evaluation

    5th semester        

General and Oral 

Pathophysiology FOKOOBT241_1A 3 56 28 0 28 2 0 2

General and Oral Microbiology, 

Molecular Cell Biology II., Medical 

and Dental Physiology II.  Examination* 

Medical Aspects of 

Disaster Preparedness 

and Response I. FOKOBVI385_1A 0 2 2 0 0  Signature 

Restorative Dentistry, 

Pre-clinical II.  FOKOKFK355_2A 4 56 14 0 42 1 0 3

Restorative Dentistry, Pre-clinical 

I.,  Odontotechnology and 

Prosthodontics Pre-clinical II., 

Medical and Dental Physiology II.    Comprehensive examination # 

Public Health FOKONEI309_1A 2 49 21 0 28 1,5 0 2

General and Oral Microbiology, 

Molecular Cell Biology II., Medical 

and Dental Physiology II. Examination   

Odontotechnology and 

Prosthodontics  Pre-

clinical III. FOKOFPK365_3A     3 42 0 0 42 0 0 3

Restorative Dentistry, Pre-clinical 

I., Odontotechnology and 

Prosthodontics Pre-clinical II., 

Molecular Cell Biology II. Comprehensive examination # 

Pathology FOKOPTK245_1A 4 70 42 0 28 3 0 2

Genetics and Genomics, Molecular 

Cell Biology II., Medical and Dental 

Physiology II. Examination* 



Preventive Dentistry  FOKOKFK384_1A 3 56 28 10 18

Restorative Dentistry, Pre-clinical 

I., Odontotechnology and 

Prosthodontics Pre-clinical II. Examination* 

Oral and Maxillofacial 

Surgery, Pre-clinical 

course FOKOSZB041_1A 2 28 0 0 28 0 0 2

General and Oral Microbiology, 

Molecular Cell Biology II., Medical 

and Dental Physiology II. Term grade 

Physical Education V. FOKOTSI380_5A 0 14 0 0 14 0 0 1  Signature 

Hungarian for Dental 

Medical Purposes IV. FOKONYE398_4A 1 56 0 0 56 0 0 4

Hungarian for Dental Medical 

Purposes III. End-term examination 

Semmelweis Symposium FOKOFRM359_1A 0 24 24 0 0 Signature 

Sum of credits in the 

semester: 22   

6th semester

Endodontics, Pre-

clinical FOKOKFK356_1A 3 56 14 0 42 1 0 3

Restorative Dentistry, Pre-clinical 

II., Odontotechnology and 

Prosthodontics, Pre-clinical III., 

Preventive Dentistry Examination* 

Prosthodontics I. FOKOFPK366_1A    4 56 0 14 42 0 1 3

Restorative Dentistry, Pre-clinical 

II., Odontotechnology and 

Prosthodontics  Pre-clinical III., 

Preventive Dentistry Term grade 

Restorative Dentistry 

and Endodontics I. FOKOKFK357_1A 3 42 0 0 42 0 0 3

Restorative Dentistry, Pre-clinical 

II., Odontotechnology and 

Prosthodontics  Pre-clinical III., 

Preventive Dentistry Term grade 

Medical Aspects of 

Disaster Preparedness 

and Response II. FOKOBVI385_2A 0 2 2 0 0

The Medical Basis of Disaster 

Management I. Signature 

Oral Biology FOKOOBT249_1A 4 56 28 0 28 2 0 2

General and Oral Pathophysiology, 

Public Health, Pathology Examination* 

Oral Pathology FOKOPTK352_1A 4 56 28 0 28 2 0 2

General and Oral Pathophysiology, 

Pathology, Public Health Examination* 

Oral and Maxillofacial 

Surgery I. FOKOSZB353_1A 4 56 14 0 42 1 0 3

General and Oral Pathophysiology, 

Pathology. Oral and Maxillofacial 

Surgery, Pre-clinical course Term grade 

Physical Education VI. FOKOTSI380_6A 0 14 0 0 14 0 0 1  Signature 



Oral Medicine I. FOKOODT244_1A 1 14 0 0 14 0 0 1

Restorative Dentistry, Pre-clinical 

I.,  Odontotechnology and 

Prosthodontics Pre-clinical II. Term grade 

Oral Diagnostics FOKOODT243_1A 3 42 14 0 28 1 0 2

Restorative Dentistry, Pre-clinical 

I.,  Odontotechnology and 

Prosthodontics Pre-clinical II. Examination* 

Radiation protection FOKOODT135_1A 2 35 21 0 14 1,5 0 1 Biophysics II. Examination   

Hungarian for Dental 

Medical Purposes V. FOKONYE398_5A 1 56 0 0 56 0 0 4

Hungarian for Dental Medical 

Purposes IV. Comprehensive examination # 

Dento-Alveolar practice  FOKOEXT407_1A 1 30 Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery I. Term mark (three-scale)

Sum of credits in the 

semester: 30   

CLINICAI MODULE 

7th semester 

Internal Medicine I. FOKOBOK300_1A 3 42 14 0 28 1 0 2

General and Oral Pathophysiology, 

Public Health, Pathology Term grade 

Prosthodontics  II. FOKOFPK366_2A    6 98 0 14 84 0 1 6

Prosthodontics I.,Restorative 

Dentistry and Endodontics I.,  

Radiation protection Examination  

Pharmacology I. FOKOFRM254_1A 4 56 28 0 28 2 0 2

 Pathology , Medical and Dental 

Physiology II., Dental Biochemistry 

II Examination   

Restorative Dentistry 

and Endodontics II. FOKOKFK357_2A 3 42 0 0 42 0 0 3

 Prosthodontics I., Restorative 

Dentistry and Endodontics I., 

Endodontics, Pre-clinical Term grade 

Medical Aspects of 

Disaster Preparedness 

and Response III. FOKOHKT385_3A 0 2 2 0 0

The Medical Basis of Disaster 

Management II. Signature 

Periodontology I. FOKOPDK387_1A 2 21 14 0 7 1 0 0,5

Oral Biology, Oral Pathology, Oral 

and Maxillofacial Surgery I. Examination  

Emergency Dentistry I. FOKOFSI388_1A     0 35 3 11 21 Oral Pathology Signature 

Oral and Maxillofacial 

Surgery II. FOKOSZB353_2A 4 56 14 0 42 1 0 3

Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery I., 

Oral Pathology, Radiation 

protection Examination  

Physical Education VII. FOKOTSI380_7A 0 14 0 0 14 0 0 1  Signature 

General and Dental 

Radiology I. FOKOODT247_1A 3 42 14 0 28 1 0 2 Radiation protection Term grade 

Gnathology FOKOFPK367_1A 3 42 0 14 28 0 1 2

Restorative Dentistry and 

Endodontics I., Prosthodontics I., 

Oral Diagnostics Examination* 



Neurorology FOKVNEU079_1A 1 14 14 0 0 1 0 0

Macroscopic anatomy and 

embryology I.-II. Examination   

Psychiatry FOKVPSI078_1A 1 14 14 0 0 1 0 0 Oral Biology, Oral Medicine I. Examination  

Dental Ethics FOKVMAG259_1A 1 28 28 0 0 2 0 0 Pathology, Oral Pathology Examination 

Sum of credits in the 

semester: 31   

8th semester 

Internal Medicine II. FOKOBHK389_2A 2 28 0 14 14 0 1 1

Internal Medicine I., 

Pharmacology I. Comprehensive examination # 

Prosthodontics  III. FOKOFPK366_3A    4 70 0 14 56 0 1 4

General and Dental Radiology I., 

Prosthodontics  II., Restorative 

Dentistry and Endodontics II., Term grade 

Orthodontics Pre-

clinical FOKOGFK257_1A 1 14 0 0 14 0 0 1 General and Dental Radiology I. Term grade 

Pharmacology II. FOKOFRM254_2A 4 56 28 0 28 2 0 2

Pharmacology I., Internal 

Medicine I. Comprehensive examination # 

Implantology I. FOKOSZB311_1A 2 28 14 0 14 1 0 1

General and Dental Radiology I., 

Oral and Periodontology I., 

Maxillofacial Surgery II.  Examination  

Restorative Dentistry 

and Endodontics III. FOKOKFK357_3A 3 56 0 0 56 0 0 4

 General and Dental Radiology I., 

Prosthodontics  II., Restorative 

Dentistry and Endodontics II. Term grade 

Medical Aspects of 

Disaster Preparedness 

and Response IV. FOKOHKT385_4A 0 2 2 0 0

The Medical Basis of Disaster 

Management III. Signature 

Periodontology II. FOKOPDK387_2A 4 56 14 14 28 1 1 2

General and Dental Radiology I., 

Oral and Periodontology I., 

Maxillofacial Surgery II. Examination  

Emergency Dentistry II. FOKOFSI388_2A     0 14 0 0 14 0 0 1

General and Dental Radiology I.,  

Emergency Dentistry I. Signature 

Oral and Maxillofacial 

Surgery III. FOKOSZB353_3A 4 56 14 0 42 1 0 3

General and Dental Radiology I., 

Oral and Periodontology I., 

Maxillofacial Surgery II., Term grade 

Physical Education VIII. FOKOTSI380_8A 0 14 0 0 14 0 0 1  Signature 

Ophthalmology FOKVSZE390_1A 1 21 0 17 4

Internal Medicine I., 

Pharmacology I. Examination 

General and Dental 

Radiology II. FOKOODT247_2A 1 14 0 0 14 0 0 1 General and Dental Radiology I.  Comprehensive examination # 

Otorhinolaryngology FOKVFUL255_1A 1 21 14 0 7 1 0 0,5 Pathology, Oral Pathology Examination* 

Pediatrics FOKVGY2369_1A    1 21 7 7 7 0,5 0,5 0,5 Pathology, Oral Pathology Examination  

Surgery FOKVSB1370_1A    2 28 14 0 14 1 0 1

Macroscopic anatomy and 

embryology II., Pathology Examination* 



General Dentistry 

practice  FOKOFOG408_1A 1 120

Prosthodontics III.,

Restorative Dentistry and 

Endodontics III.,

Periodontology II. Term grade 

Sum of credits in the 

semester: 31   

9th semester 

Prosthodontics  IV. FOKOFPK366_4A    3 56 0 0 56 0 0 4

Prosthodontics III., Restorative 

Dentistry and Endodontics III. Term grade 

Orthodontics I. FOKOGFK263_1A 5 70 14 0 56 1 0 4

Orthodontics Pre-clinical, 

Prosthodontics III., Restorative 

Dentistry and Endodontics III., Term grade 

Pedodontics I. FOKOGFK265_1A 5 70 14 0 56 1 0 4

Orthodontics Pre-clinical, 

Prosthodontics III., Restorative 

Dentistry and Endodontics III., Term grade 

Implantology II.  FOKOSZB311_2A 1 14 14 0 0 1 0 0

Implantology I., Periodontology II., 

Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery III. Comprehensive examination #  

Clinical Dentistry I. FOKOKFK313_1A 2 70 0 0 70 0 0 5

Prosthodontics III., Restorative 

Dentistry and Endodontics III. Term grade 

Restorative Dentistry 

and Endodontics IV. FOKOKFK357_4A 3 56 0 0 56 0 0 4

Prosthodontics III., Restorative 

Dentistry and Endodontics III. Term grade 

Oral Medicine II. FOKOODT244_2A 1 14 14 0 0 1 0 0

Oral Medicine I., Oral Diagnostics, 

Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery III. Comprehensive examination #  

Periodontology III. FOKOPDK387_3A 3 49 14 7 28 1 0,5 2

Implantology I., Periodontology II., 

Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery III. Term grade 

Oral and Maxillofacial 

Surgery IV. FOKOSZB353_4A 5 84 14 0 70 1 0 5

Implantology I., Periodontology II., 

Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery III. Term grade 

Physical Education IX. FOKOTSI380_9A 0 14 0 0 14 0 0 1  Signature 

Forensic Dentistry FOKVIGS088_1A 1 14 14 0 0 1 0 0

Internal Medicine II., 

Pharmacology II., Pathology Examination  

Prehospital  Emergency 

Medicine FOKVOMS393_1A 1 14 0 3 11

First Aid, Internal Medicine II., 

Pharmacology II., Examination  

Thesis preparation FOKOSZD409_1A 0 3 0 3 0 Signature 

Sum of credits in the 

semester: 30   

10th semester



Prosthodontics  V. FOKOFPK366_5A    3 36 0 0 36 0 0 3

Prosthodontics  IV., Restorative 

Dentistry and Endodontics IV. Comprehensive examination # 

Orthodontics II. FOKOGFK263_2A 5 72 12 0 60 1 0 5 Orthodontics I. Comprehensive examination # 

Gerostomatology FOKOFSI394_1A 2 24 3 9 12

Prosthodontics  IV., Gnathology, 

Oral Medicine II. Examination* 

Pedodontics II. FOKOGFK265_2A 5 72 12 0 60 1 0 5 Pedodontics I.  Comprehensive examination # 

Clinical Dentistry II. FOKOFPK312_2A 2 60 0 0 60 0 0 5

 Prosthodontics  IV., Clinical 

Dentistry I., Restorative Dentistry 

and Endodontics IV., Term grade 

Restorative Dentistry 

and Endodontics V. FOKOKFK357_5A 3 36 0 0 36 0 0 3

Prosthodontics  IV., Restorative 

Dentistry and Endodontics IV. Comprehensive examination # 

Periodontology IV. FOKOPDK387_4A 3 42 18 0 24 1,5 0 2 Periodontology III. Comprehensive examination # 

Oral and Maxillofacial 

Surgery V. FOKOSZB353_5A 4 48 12 0 36 1 0 3

Implantology II., Periodontology 

III., Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery 

IV. Comprehensive examination # 

Physical Education X. FOKOTSI380_10A 0 12 0 0 12 0 0 1  Signature 

Obstetrics and Family 

Planning FOKVNO2092_1A 1 12 12 0 0 1 0 0

Internal Medicine II., 

Pharmacology II. Examination  

Dermatology FOKVBOR392_1A 1 18 6 0 12

Internal Medicine II., 

Pharmacology II. Examination* 

Taken the Medical-Oath FOKOANG395_2A 0                  

Sum of credits in the 

semester:   29                


